
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
105
102
215
106
233
232
124
240
201
235
217

Nome
JEAN MORAIS
ALEX PENHOLATO
DEIGO FERRARI
GABRIEL MADEIRA
HENRY WENDLER AGGIO COSTA
HENRIQUE FERRO
FELIPE MACAN
LEANDRO ESPOSITO
ADONIS ALCICI DE MELLO
JOAO PAULO BRUNHEROTO BET
EDUARDO DANIEL BASSO

Classe
Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Azul

Azul

Mo Melhor Tm
1:37.129
1:42.432
1:43.253
1:45.075
1:46.298
1:47.172
1:47.533
1:47.746
1:47.755
1:55.670
2:00.856

Dif
-

+5.303
+6.124
+7.946
+9.169

+10.043
+10.404
+10.617
+10.626
+18.541
+23.727

Melhor Spd
100,073
94,892
94,138
92,505
91,441
90,695
90,391
90,212
90,205
84,032
80,426

Na volta
6
6
5
4
4
3
6
7
6
4
7

2o. melhor
1:38.196
1:42.572
1:43.527
1:46.718
1:46.321
1:48.308
1:49.614
1:49.863
1:48.143
1:58.729
2:01.309

Classificado pela melhor voltaFull Rider
Track Day

1a Azul

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/03/2018 08:40

17/03/2018

Impresso: 17/03/2018 08:57:36
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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